

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.No.3047 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.12.2024	<u>VN, J</u> Heard party in person. No representation for the respondents. The interim order granted earlier is made absolute. Post the matter in its usual course. _____ VN,J KLP	

--	--	--	--