

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.3047 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
16	30.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Pursuant to the court slip moved by learned counsel for respondent, this case has been listed. However, no representation for both sides. Post on 15.04.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--